	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	CAT
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CATEGORIE
	GENERAL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	45.06
	837
	CHATELAIN
	PHILIPPE
	ANNEMASSE
	H
	59
	
	94/419
	99/664

	2
	45.44
	789
	BRAIZAT
	PASCAL
	AMICOURSE
	H
	55
	
	105/419
	112/664

	3
	45.46
	993
	GOUJET
	HELENE
	AMICOURSE
	F
	59
	
	8/245
	113/664

	4
	47.44
	1200
	NEURAZ
	GRAZIA
	ST CERGUES
	F
	58
	
	15/245
	151/664

	5
	49.05
	578
	VALETTE
	PHILIPPE
	V.L.GRAND
	H
	63
	
	172/419
	192/664

	6
	49.16
	504
	BLUCHE
	PATRICK
	BOGEVE
	H
	58
	
	178/419
	199/664

	7
	49.38
	770
	BLOUIN
	ANTOINE
	AMICOURSE
	H
	72
	
	189419
	211/664

	8
	49.41
	531
	CATTET
	FERNANDE
	AMICOURSE
	F
	65
	
	23/245
	214/664

	9
	50.22
	813
	CARLET 
	CELINE
	SERONO
	F
	71
	
	26/245
	235/664

	10
	51.36
	3
	ALOUANI
	SAMI
	SERONO
	H
	55
	
	237/419
	272/664

	11
	53.14
	1146
	MASSENAVETTE
	PATRICK
	CRANVES
	H
	51
	
	282/419
	338/664

	12
	53.36
	729
	AUZANNEAU
	ISABELLE
	AMICOURSE
	F
	57
	
	60/245
	351/664

	13
	1.00.41
	836
	CHATELAIN
	COLETTE
	ANNEMASSE
	F
	67
	
	160/245
	536/664

	14
	1.01.38
	1199
	NEURAZ
	ALAIN
	ST CERGUES
	H
	53
	
	383/419
	553/664

	15
	1.01.41
	1007
	GRINDATTO
	JEAN PIERRE
	V.L.GRAND
	H
	69
	
	386/419
	557/664

	16
	1.08.08
	1010
	GUELPA
	NATHALIE
	VETRAZ
	F
	65
	
	229/245
	637/664

	17
	1.08.10
	1336
	SPAGNOL
	FRANCOISE
	FILLINGES
	F
	50
	
	230/245
	638/664

	18
	1.08.30
	1221
	PAPARONE
	MARIE LINE
	V.L .GRAND
	F
	60
	
	232/245
	641/664

	19
	1.11.58
	242
	LUGAN
	ISABELLE
	SERONO
	F
	60
	
	241/245
	652/664

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


